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DATE TEAM OPPONENTS VENUE TIME RESULT

Wednesday 24th September W.Weald Mens A Felbridge W.Weald Mens B Felbridge Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 1st October W.Weald Mens B Felbridge W.Weald Mens A Felbridge Away 7.30pm

Friday 3rd October W.Weald Combi Bramblewood Away 8pm

Monday 6th October W.Weald Mens A Chanctonbury Home 7.30pm

Friday 10th October Crawley Mens Bramblewood Away 8pm

Monday 13th October Crawley Mixed Forest Home 7.30pm

Thursday 16th October Crawley Mens Hassocks Away 8pm

Tuesday 21st October W.Weald Mens A Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Wednesday 22nd October Crawley Mixed Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 29th October Crawley Mens Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Tuesday 4th November W.Weald Combi Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Thursday 6th November T.Wells Mens St John's Away 8pm

Prompt start as 

they have 3 

courts available

Monday 10th November W.Weald Mens B Chanctonbury Home 7.30pm

Thursday 13th November Crawley Mixed Hassocks Away 8pm

Monday 17th November Crawley Mens Forest Away 7.45pm

Monday 24th November T.Wells Mens St John's Home 7.30pm

Monday 1st December Crawley Mixed Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 3rd December W.Weald Mens B Horsham Arun Home 730pm

Monday 8th December W.Weald Combi Chanctonbury Home 7.30pm

Monday 15th December W.Weald Mens A Chanctonbury Away 8pm

Wednesday 17th December Crawley Mixed Crawley Home 7.30pm

Monday 5th January Crawley Mixed Hassocks Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 7th January Crawley Mixed Forest A Away 7.45pm

Monday 12th January Crawley Mixed Chanctonbury Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 14th January T.Wells Mens AIT D Home 7.30pm

Monday 19th January Crawley Mixed Chanctonbury Away 8pm

Wednesday 21st January T.Wells Mens Shuttlers Home 7.30pm

Tuesday 27th January Crawley Mixed Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Thursday 29th January T.Wells Mens AIT D Away 7.30pm

Sunday 1st February W.Weald Combi Oakwood Away 6pm

Wednesday 4th February W.Weald Combi Forest Away 7.45pm

Friday 6th February T.Wells Mens Hildenborough Away 8pm

Monday 9th February W.Weald Combi Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Tuesday 10th February W.Weald Mens B Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Friday 20th February Crawley Mixed Bramblewood Away 8pm

Tuesday 24th February Crawley Mens Horsham Arun Away 7.30pm

Monday 2nd March Crawley Mens Forest Home 7.30pm

Wedensday 4th March W.Weald Combi Forest Home 7.30pm

Friday 6th March Crawley Mixed Crawley Away 7.30pm

Monday 16th March Crawley Mens Hassocks Home 7.30pm

Monday 18th March W.Weald Combi Oakwood Home 7.30pm

Monday 23rd March Crawley Mens Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Friday 27th March T.Wells Mens Shuttlers Away 7.30pm

Monday 30th March T.Wells Mens AIT C Away 7.30pm

Wednesday 1st April W.Weald Mens A Horsham Arun Home 7.30pm

Monday 13th April W.Weald Combi Bramblewood Home 7.30pm

Friday 17th April Crawley Mens Crawley Away 7.30pm

Monday 20th April T.Wells Mens Hildenborough Home 7.30pm

Monday 27th April W.Weald Mens B Chanctonbury Away 8pm

Wednesday 29th April W.Weald Combi Chanctonbury Away 8pm

Monday 4th May Crawley Mens Crawley Home 7.30pm

Monday 11th May T.Wells Mens AIT C Home 7.30pm

(Part of East Grinstead Sports Club since 1997)
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Christmas & New Year Break until 2nd January

FELBRIDGE BADMINTON CLUB

Easter Break Friday 3rd April to Monday 6th April


